840 West Church Road, Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Telephone: 717-766-0223    Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    e-mail: sales@greenrayindustries.com
ZT560 Series TCXO
20.0 KHz – 30.0 MHzGREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Wide Temperature Operation
Low Phase Noise
4 PIN DIP

ZT561 +12.0 Vdc HCMOS B16 N256 T36 X56
ZT562 +15.0 Vdc HCMOS B16 N256 T36 X56
Ordering Example:  ZT560 - B - 16 - 20.0 KHz
(Model# - Stability - Frequency)
Screening and Qualification Testing available to
MIL-PRF-55310, Product Level B.
Available in 14 PIN upon request.
Surface Mount Available (ZT570 Series)
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
840 West Church Road, Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Telephone: 717-766-0223    Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    e-mail: sales@greenrayindustries.com
ZT570 Series TCXO
20.0 KHz – 30.0 MHzGREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Wide Temperature Operation
Low Phase Noise
4 PIN DIP
HCMOS Output
5, 12 or 15V Supply
Frequency 20.0 KHz to 30.0 MHz
Output HCMOS
Input Voltage +5 Vdc ± 5%, +12 Vdc ± 5%, +15 Vdc ± 5%,
Input Current 15 mA (typical @ 10 MHz)
Temperature Range Tolerance Model
0 to +50°C ± 1 ppm B16
Operating -20 to +70°C ± 2.5 ppm N256
Temperature/Stability -40 to +85°C ± 3 ppm T36
-55 to +125°C ± 5 ppm X56
Ext. Frequency Control Pin 1 > ±5 ppm Positive Slope
Aging ±1.0 ppm 1st year
Phase Noise Offset Frequency (Hz) dBc/Hz
(Typical @ 10 MHz 10 -90
Max. 3dBc Higher) 100 -120
1K -140
10K -152
100K -155
SPECIFICATIONS
To inquire about available custom parameters please contact us at sales@greenrayindustries.com.
PIN CONNECTIONS
1   – EFC
7   – 0V, Case GND
8   – 0utput
14 – Input Voltage
0.018/0.46
± .002/0.05 DIA. 4 PL
0.80/20.32
0.300/
 7.62
0.600/15.24
0.50/
12.70
.575/
14.61
±.010/
0.25
TYP.
1 7
814
Marking this surface
(Pin # for reference only)
.37/  MAX
9.40
.04/1.02
MAX
Tolerance: 2 PL ± .02/0.51; 3 PL ± .005/0.13
INSULATION BOARD
P R E C I S I O N  Q U A R T Z  T E C H N O L O G Y
©
20